
Clawbot Build Instructions
276-6009-750

https://manuals.plus/m/a6ba377523b7c1b056a023feb93f415134fe01e6efe24a81a829607cc70f549f


Parts List

3x 228-2500-120

1x 228-2500-123

30x 8-32 Nut 
276-1028-001

23x  228-2500-143 1x 12T
276-6010-011

5x  276-6009-004

7x  276-6009-005

15x   276-6009-003

10x 276-2250-005

1x 276-2250-007

30x 8-32 x 0.375 in
276-4991-001

4x 8-32 x 0.5 in 

Locking
276-5007-001

2x 8-32 x 1 in
276-4996-001

6x 8-32 x 1.5 in Locking
276-6009-007

6x 228-3943-086

1x 84T 276-3438-331

1x 276-4810

4x 276-4840

2x 276-2232-029

1x 276-4811

1x 276-4831

5x 276-1209-001

2x 276-6020-001

3x 228-2500-124

2x 228-2500-1228x 0.125 in 
276-5912-001

4x 0.375 in
276-5914-001

3x 0.5 in 
276-5915-001

2x 0.875 in
276-5918-001

1x 12T Pinion
276-2250-008

All V5 Control System, gears, wheels, 

wires, and structure are not to scale

All other parts listed are 1:1 scale



2x  276-6009-002

2x  276-2232-028

3x  276-6009-001

2x 276-6299-000 2x 276-6298-000

1x 180 mm 276-4817-100

3x 300 mm 276-4860-020

1x 600 mm 276-4860-030

1x 900 mm 276-4861-010

2x 276-2232-029



1 2

2x  0.375 in

2x  6009-005

2x  8-32 Nut

0.375 in

0.375 in

8-32 Nut

8-32 Nut

6009-005

6009-005

2x  0.375 in

2x  6009-005

2x  8-32 Nut


